

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)... CC 4795/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2001 in Misc.(Review)
Petition No. 851/01 and the judgment and order dated 03/04/2001
in Revision Petition No. 2168/99 of The NATIONAL CONSUMER
DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

ISHWAR LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., ARMY WELFARE H.ORGAN&ORS

Respondent (s)

(For exemption from paying Court fee and office report)

Date : 15/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

In person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Prayer for court fee exemption is rejected.
Court fee be paid within four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master