

è  
SLP(C)No. 16477-16478 OF 2002  
ITEM No.32

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16477-16478/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2001 and 3.4.01 in MP 851/01,  
and RP 2168/99 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL  
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

ISHWAR LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., ARMY WELFARE H.ORGAN&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(With Appln(s). for restoration of the possession of flats)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr. Sudhir Walia (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved  
respondents. Four weeks' time is granted for the purpose.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master